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S.No. 

3 

Jn�naBhümi 
Erebing �cetenc 

Student ID 

D 

2 202210745266 |VALLARAPU PADMAVATHI 

9 

202210773884 PUNNAM LALITHA 

Student Name 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM, 
Student Wise Scholership Abstract Report (College Wise) - KAPU WELFARE 

4 202210796161 ADABALA VEDAVALLI 

202210833113 BELLAMKONDA KARTHIK 

202211511583 PULAPARTHI BALA SAI 

7 202211607356 ADAPA GANESH KUMAR 

202212561432 
TIRUPATHI LAKSHMI SIVA 

MAHESWAR 

6 202212621751 BELLAMKONDA CHIRANJEEVI BELLAMKONDA CHANTI 

202212811972 GOSA PRADEEP SATYA SAI 

10 202213477874 |KOTTE SAI RAM 

Mother Name 

PUNNAM ANNAPURNA 

VALLARAPU RAMADEVI 

Bellamkonda padma 

|Adabala Rajya lakshmi 

P. RAMALAKSHMI 

|ADAPA LAKSHMI 

BRAMARAMBHA 

TIRUPATHI NAGA RATNA 
KUMARI 

VENKATALAKSHMI 

KOTTE DHANA LAKSHMI 

Totals 

Fresh Course 
Renewel Year 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

F 

R 

F 

R 

R 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

Aadhar 

Authenticated 

Date 

28/10/2022 

28/10/2022 

28/10/2022 

28/10/2022 

27/10/2022 

28/11/2022 

02/11/2022 

09/01/2023 

31/10/2022 

26/10/2022 

Principal Principal 
Approved OTA 

09/11/2022 09/11/2022| 29/12/2022 

DD 

Approved 
Date 

09/11/202209/11/2022 29/12/2022 5610 

09/11/202209/11/2022 29/12/2022 5610 

09/11/202209/11/2022|29/12/2022 

09/11/202209/11/2022 29/12/2022 5610 

09/11/2022 09/11/2022 29/12/2022 

23/01/202323/01/2023 24/01/2023 

Vidya Vasathi 

Deevena Deevena 
Released| Released 
Amount Amount 

10000 

28/11/2022|28/11/2022 29/12/2022 9885 

09/11/202209/11/2022 29/12/2022 

5610 

09/11/202209/11/202229/12/2022 

Degree Co 
(W.G\ 

8190 

2370 

9885 

1016 

2741 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

56527 100000 

R.R.D.S. Govt. Degree College BHIMAVARAM-534 202. 
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